
743
Dzień powszedni
Strona 1 Rozkład ważny od: 01.09.2025 do: odwołania

 Warszawa 27.08.2025

Strona 1

m suma 786 1 3 04 2 1 3 2 1 3 2 1 3 04 2 05

5050 Os. Górczewska 53 0 0

5035 Klemensiewicza 01 345 345

5034 Metro Bemowo 03 590 935

5060 Czumy 01 225 1160

5059 Pl. Kasztelański 01 570 1730

5058 Hala Wola 04 280 2010

5108 Raginisa 02 559 2569

5109 Rozłogi 02 422 2991

5047 Człuchowska 04 302 3293

5201 Chrzanów 02 474 3767

5200 Szeligowska-Wiadukt 52 622 4389

5170 Szeligi Jesionowa 02 965 5354

5172 Macierzysz Sochaczewska 02 959 6313

5173 Macierzysz Szkolna 02 805 7118

5800 Wieruchów Wieruchów 01 1009 8127

5191 Strzykuły Orzechowa 02 713 8840

5801 Strzykuły Strzykuły 01 530 9370

5802 Piotrkówek Mały Piotrkówek Mały 01 714 10084

5197 Ożarów Mazowiecki Partyzantów 01 1315 11399

5130 Ożarów Mazowiecki Sanktuarium 02 1085 12484

5187 Ożarów Mazowiecki Obrońców Warszawy 02 498 12982

5190 Ożarów Mazowiecki Robotnicza 02 836 13818

5188 Ożarów Mazowiecki Kossaka 02 204 14022

5212 Kaputy Zachodzącego Słońca 02 500 14522

5215 Strzykuły Poniatowskiego 02 488 15010

5174 Kaputy Arena Ożarów 02 388 15398

5175 Kaputy Kaputy 02 848 16246

5213 Kaputy Żyzna 02 312 16558

5176 Kaputy Willowa Aleja 02 461 17019

5177 Umiastów Umiastów 02 661 17680

5178 Pogroszew Pogroszew 02 1306 18986

5196 Pogroszew Rataja 04 542 19528

5199 Pogroszew Kolonia Górna 02 825 20353

5198 Koprki Jaśminowa 02 938 21291

5139 Koprki Koprki 02 370 21661

5202 Płochocin Wolska 02 1746 23407

5182 Święcice Zaborowska 01 1640 25047

5181 Święcice Łaźniewska 01 514 25561

5180 Pilaszków Pilaszków 51 1500 27061

5181 Święcice Łaźniewska 02 1740 28801

5182 Święcice Zaborowska 02 848 29649

5183 Święcice Źródlana 02 470 30119

5184 Płochocin Święcicka 02 1071 31190

5169 Wolica Wolica k. Płochocina 01 1105 32295

5209 Umiastów Umiastowska-Cmentarz 01 675 17694

5133 Ożarów Mazowiecki Umiastowska 01 1842 19536

5134 Ożarów Mazowiecki Parkowa 02 1067 20603
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743
Dzień powszedni
Strona 2 Rozkład ważny od: 01.09.2025 do: odwołania

 Warszawa 27.08.2025

Strona 2

m suma 3 1 2 04 3 05 2 04 05 2

5050 Os. Górczewska 53 0 0

5035 Klemensiewicza 01 345 345

5034 Metro Bemowo 03 590 935

5060 Czumy 01 225 1160

5059 Pl. Kasztelański 01 570 1730

5058 Hala Wola 04 280 2010

5108 Raginisa 02 559 2569

5109 Rozłogi 02 422 2991

5047 Człuchowska 04 302 3293

5201 Chrzanów 02 474 3767

5200 Szeligowska-Wiadukt 52 622 4389

5170 Szeligi Jesionowa 02 965 5354

5172 Macierzysz Sochaczewska 02 959 6313

5173 Macierzysz Szkolna 02 805 7118

5800 Wieruchów Wieruchów 01 1009 8127

5191 Strzykuły Orzechowa 02 713 8840

5801 Strzykuły Strzykuły 01 530 9370

5802 Piotrkówek Mały Piotrkówek Mały 01 714 10084

5197 Ożarów Mazowiecki Partyzantów 01 1315 11399

5130 Ożarów Mazowiecki Sanktuarium 02 1085 12484

5187 Ożarów Mazowiecki Obrońców Warszawy 02 498 12982

5190 Ożarów Mazowiecki Robotnicza 02 836 13818

5188 Ożarów Mazowiecki Kossaka 02 204 14022

5212 Kaputy Zachodzącego Słońca 02 500 14522

5215 Strzykuły Poniatowskiego 02 488 15010

5174 Kaputy Arena Ożarów 02 388 15398

5175 Kaputy Kaputy 02 848 16246

5213 Kaputy Żyzna 02 312 16558

5176 Kaputy Willowa Aleja 02 461 17019

5177 Umiastów Umiastów 02 661 17680

5178 Pogroszew Pogroszew 02 1306 18986

5196 Pogroszew Rataja 04 542 19528

5199 Pogroszew Kolonia Górna 02 825 20353

5198 Koprki Jaśminowa 02 938 21291

5139 Koprki Koprki 02 370 21661

5202 Płochocin Wolska 02 1746 23407

5182 Święcice Zaborowska 01 1640 25047

5181 Święcice Łaźniewska 01 514 25561

5180 Pilaszków Pilaszków 51 1500 27061

5181 Święcice Łaźniewska 02 1740 28801

5182 Święcice Zaborowska 02 848 29649

5183 Święcice Źródlana 02 470 30119

5184 Płochocin Święcicka 02 1071 31190

5169 Wolica Wolica k. Płochocina 01 1105 32295

5209 Umiastów Umiastowska-Cmentarz 01 675 17694

5133 Ożarów Mazowiecki Umiastowska 01 1842 19536

5134 Ożarów Mazowiecki Parkowa 02 1067 20603
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743
Dzień powszedni
Strona 1 Rozkład ważny od: 01.09.2025 do: odwołania

 Warszawa 27.08.2025

Strona 1

m suma 1 04 2 786 1 3 04 2 1 3 2 1 3 2 05 3

5134 Ożarów Mazowiecki Parkowa 02 0 0

5209 Umiastów Umiastowska-Cmentarz 02 1454 1454

5169 Wolica Wolica k. Płochocina 01 0 0

5184 Płochocin Święcicka 01 1135 1135

5183 Święcice Źródlana 01 994 2129

5182 Święcice Zaborowska 01 959 3088

5181 Święcice Łaźniewska 01 514 3602

5180 Pilaszków Pilaszków 51 1500 5102

5181 Święcice Łaźniewska 02 1740 6842

5182 Święcice Zaborowska 02 848 7690

5202 Płochocin Wolska 01 1380 9070

5198 Koprki Jaśminowa 01 2260 11330

5199 Pogroszew Kolonia Górna 01 893 12223

5196 Pogroszew Rataja 01 849 13072

5178 Pogroszew Pogroszew 01 444 13516

5177 Umiastów Umiastów 01 1297 14813

5176 Kaputy Willowa Aleja 01 656 15469

5213 Kaputy Żyzna 01 500 15969

5175 Kaputy Kaputy 01 280 16249

5174 Kaputy Arena Ożarów 01 763 17012

5215 Strzykuły Poniatowskiego 03 363 17375

5212 Kaputy Zachodzącego Słońca 01 377 17752

5188 Ożarów Mazowiecki Kossaka 01 505 18257

5190 Ożarów Mazowiecki Robotnicza 01 344 18601

5187 Ożarów Mazowiecki Obrońców Warszawy 01 571 19172

5186 Ożarów Mazowiecki Poniatowskiego 01 372 19544

5130 Ożarów Mazowiecki Sanktuarium 01 379 19923

5197 Ożarów Mazowiecki Partyzantów 02 975 20898

5802 Piotrkówek Mały Piotrkówek Mały 02 1289 22187

5801 Strzykuły Strzykuły 02 797 22984

5191 Strzykuły Orzechowa 01 456 23440

5800 Wieruchów Wieruchów 03 950 24390

5173 Macierzysz Szkolna 01 995 25385

5172 Macierzysz Sochaczewska 01 740 26125

5171 Szeligi Kalinowa Droga 01 585 26710

5170 Szeligi Jesionowa 01 370 27080

5050 Os. Górczewska 03 2800 29880

5050 Os. Górczewska 53 225 30105

5050 Os. Górczewska 71 248 30128
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743
Dzień powszedni
Strona 2 Rozkład ważny od: 01.09.2025 do: odwołania

 Warszawa 27.08.2025

Strona 2

m suma 1 2 04 3 05 2 1 04 05 2 04 05

5134 Ożarów Mazowiecki Parkowa 02 0 0

5209 Umiastów Umiastowska-Cmentarz 02 1454 1454

5169 Wolica Wolica k. Płochocina 01 0 0

5184 Płochocin Święcicka 01 1135 1135

5183 Święcice Źródlana 01 994 2129

5182 Święcice Zaborowska 01 959 3088

5181 Święcice Łaźniewska 01 514 3602

5180 Pilaszków Pilaszków 51 1500 5102

5181 Święcice Łaźniewska 02 1740 6842

5182 Święcice Zaborowska 02 848 7690

5202 Płochocin Wolska 01 1380 9070

5198 Koprki Jaśminowa 01 2260 11330

5199 Pogroszew Kolonia Górna 01 893 12223

5196 Pogroszew Rataja 01 849 13072

5178 Pogroszew Pogroszew 01 444 13516

5177 Umiastów Umiastów 01 1297 14813

5176 Kaputy Willowa Aleja 01 656 15469

5213 Kaputy Żyzna 01 500 15969

5175 Kaputy Kaputy 01 280 16249

5174 Kaputy Arena Ożarów 01 763 17012

5215 Strzykuły Poniatowskiego 03 363 17375

5212 Kaputy Zachodzącego Słońca 01 377 17752

5188 Ożarów Mazowiecki Kossaka 01 505 18257

5190 Ożarów Mazowiecki Robotnicza 01 344 18601

5187 Ożarów Mazowiecki Obrońców Warszawy 01 571 19172

5186 Ożarów Mazowiecki Poniatowskiego 01 372 19544

5130 Ożarów Mazowiecki Sanktuarium 01 379 19923

5197 Ożarów Mazowiecki Partyzantów 02 975 20898

5802 Piotrkówek Mały Piotrkówek Mały 02 1289 22187

5801 Strzykuły Strzykuły 02 797 22984

5191 Strzykuły Orzechowa 01 456 23440

5800 Wieruchów Wieruchów 03 950 24390

5173 Macierzysz Szkolna 01 995 25385

5172 Macierzysz Sochaczewska 01 740 26125

5171 Szeligi Kalinowa Droga 01 585 26710

5170 Szeligi Jesionowa 01 370 27080

5050 Os. Górczewska 03 2800 29880

5050 Os. Górczewska 53 225 30105

5050 Os. Górczewska 71 248 30128
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743
Sobota i Święto
Strona 1 Rozkład ważny od: 01.09.2025 do: odwołania

 Warszawa 27.08.2025

Strona 1

m suma 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

5050 Os. Górczewska 53 0 0

5035 Klemensiewicza 01 345 345

5034 Metro Bemowo 03 590 935

5060 Czumy 01 225 1160

5059 Pl. Kasztelański 01 570 1730

5058 Hala Wola 04 280 2010

5108 Raginisa 02 559 2569

5109 Rozłogi 02 422 2991

5047 Człuchowska 04 302 3293

5201 Chrzanów 02 474 3767

5200 Szeligowska-Wiadukt 52 622 4389

5170 Szeligi Jesionowa 02 965 5354

5172 Macierzysz Sochaczewska 02 959 6313

5173 Macierzysz Szkolna 02 805 7118

5800 Wieruchów Wieruchów 01 1009 8127

5191 Strzykuły Orzechowa 02 713 8840

5801 Strzykuły Strzykuły 01 530 9370

5802 Piotrkówek Mały Piotrkówek Mały 01 714 10084

5197 Ożarów Mazowiecki Partyzantów 01 1315 11399

5130 Ożarów Mazowiecki Sanktuarium 02 1085 12484

5187 Ożarów Mazowiecki Obrońców Warszawy 02 498 12982

5190 Ożarów Mazowiecki Robotnicza 02 836 13818

5188 Ożarów Mazowiecki Kossaka 02 204 14022

5212 Kaputy Zachodzącego Słońca 02 500 14522

5215 Strzykuły Poniatowskiego 02 488 15010

5174 Kaputy Arena Ożarów 02 388 15398

5175 Kaputy Kaputy 02 848 16246

5213 Kaputy Żyzna 02 312 16558

5176 Kaputy Willowa Aleja 02 461 17019

5177 Umiastów Umiastów 02 661 17680

5178 Pogroszew Pogroszew 02 1306 18986

5196 Pogroszew Rataja 04 542 19528

5199 Pogroszew Kolonia Górna 02 825 20353

5198 Koprki Jaśminowa 02 938 21291

5139 Koprki Koprki 02 370 21661

5202 Płochocin Wolska 02 1746 23407

5182 Święcice Zaborowska 01 1640 25047

5181 Święcice Łaźniewska 01 514 25561

5180 Pilaszków Pilaszków 51 1500 27061

5181 Święcice Łaźniewska 02 1740 28801

5182 Święcice Zaborowska 02 848 29649

5183 Święcice Źródlana 02 470 30119

5184 Płochocin Święcicka 02 1071 31190

5169 Wolica Wolica k. Płochocina 01 1105 32295
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743
Sobota i Święto
Strona 1 Rozkład ważny od: 01.09.2025 do: odwołania

 Warszawa 27.08.2025

Strona 1

m suma 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

5169 Wolica Wolica k. Płochocina 01 0 0

5184 Płochocin Święcicka 01 1135 1135

5183 Święcice Źródlana 01 994 2129

5182 Święcice Zaborowska 01 959 3088

5181 Święcice Łaźniewska 01 514 3602

5180 Pilaszków Pilaszków 51 1500 5102

5181 Święcice Łaźniewska 02 1740 6842

5182 Święcice Zaborowska 02 848 7690

5202 Płochocin Wolska 01 1380 9070

5198 Koprki Jaśminowa 01 2260 11330

5199 Pogroszew Kolonia Górna 01 893 12223

5196 Pogroszew Rataja 01 849 13072

5178 Pogroszew Pogroszew 01 444 13516

5177 Umiastów Umiastów 01 1297 14813

5176 Kaputy Willowa Aleja 01 656 15469

5213 Kaputy Żyzna 01 500 15969

5175 Kaputy Kaputy 01 280 16249

5174 Kaputy Arena Ożarów 01 763 17012

5215 Strzykuły Poniatowskiego 03 363 17375

5212 Kaputy Zachodzącego Słońca 01 377 17752

5188 Ożarów Mazowiecki Kossaka 01 505 18257

5190 Ożarów Mazowiecki Robotnicza 01 344 18601

5187 Ożarów Mazowiecki Obrońców Warszawy 01 571 19172

5186 Ożarów Mazowiecki Poniatowskiego 01 372 19544

5130 Ożarów Mazowiecki Sanktuarium 01 379 19923

5197 Ożarów Mazowiecki Partyzantów 02 975 20898

5802 Piotrkówek Mały Piotrkówek Mały 02 1289 22187

5801 Strzykuły Strzykuły 02 797 22984

5191 Strzykuły Orzechowa 01 456 23440

5800 Wieruchów Wieruchów 03 950 24390

5173 Macierzysz Szkolna 01 995 25385

5172 Macierzysz Sochaczewska 01 740 26125

5171 Szeligi Kalinowa Droga 01 585 26710

5170 Szeligi Jesionowa 01 370 27080

5050 Os. Górczewska 03 2800 29880

5050 Os. Górczewska 53 225 30105
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